


Builders Myanmar 2019 will be held at Novotel Yangon Max, Yangon, Myanmar 
One of Myanmar’s most established venue located in the heart of town. 
The centre boasts adequate exhibition and conferences facilities and also ample 
parking space for visitors and exhibitors. 

99 9 9

Tel: (+95) 1 377381
Sales Hotline : (+95) 9 250 175 661
Fax: (+95) 1 370834
Email: myanmar@asiafireworks.com

Myanmar (Organizer)
Fireworks Myanmar

Tel: (+57) 1 704 7067
Email: colombia@fireworkssa.com

Colombia
Fireworks Media Colombia S.A.S

Tel : +86-27-52345510 /52345512
Fax : +86-27-87186718
Email: china@fireworks-cn.com

China
Fireworks China

Tel: (+62-21) 4290-0030
Fax: (+62-21) 4290-0191
Email: info@asiafireworks.com

Indonesia
PT FireWorks Indonesia

Tel: (+66) 2 513 1418
Fax: (+66) 2 513 1419
Email : thai@asiafireworks.com

Thailand 
Fireworks Media (Thailand) Co., Ltd.

Taiwan
Fireworks Taiwan

Tel: (+886) 423132189 Ext: 103
Fax : (+886) 423133239
Email: taiwan@asiafireworks.com

India
Asia Fireworks Trade media Pvt Ltd

Tel: (091) 22 66737747 / 48 / 49
Email: india@asiafireworks.com

Tel: (+84) 28 6287-8196
Fax: (+84) 28 6287-8160
Email: viet@asiafireworks.com

Vietnam
FireWorks Trade Media Co., Ltd

Philippines
Fireworks Trade Exhibitions & 
Conferences Philippines, Inc.
Tel: (+632) 9020900 ext. 115
        (+63) 9277040888
Fax: (+632) 6253513
Email: phil@asiafireworks.com

Australia
Fireworks Australia
Tel: (+61) 432 062487
Email: aust@asiafireworks.com 

Malaysia
NRG Exhibitions (M) Sdn Bhd 
Tel: (+603) 6151 9178
Email: info@nrg-expo.com

Tel: (+1) 403-975-0939 
Email: canada@asiafireworks.com

Canada  

Tel: (+44) 7783-822-915
Email: uk@asiafireworks.com

United Kingdom
Fireworks UK (c/o Fireworks Trade 
Media Pte Ltd)

Tel: (+880) 1714119552 
Email: md@savorbd.com

Bangladesh
Savor International Limited 
(Partnership Office) 

Fireworks Trade Media Pte Ltd
Sinpapore (Head Office)

Tel: (+65) 6100 9101
Email: sg@asiafireworks.com






